SERVICE
Administration Fee

BP Machine Hire
Blood Test

Cervical Screening Non
funded. Self Swab
Drivers Licence Medical
Divers Medical

Ear Syringe

ECG

Home visit

Injection Fee

Manage My Health
Advice Fee

Minor Surgery 15mins
Minor Surgery 45mins

Nurse Consultation
Nurse ACC Follow Up
co payment

Nurse Home Visit

Off Work Certificate
under 18yrs

Referrals

Travel Medication List
Warfarin monitoring
WINZ Med Cert

Fee -Full

10mins $40.00
15mins $56.00
$20.00
$10.00
$40.00

$78.00
$110.00
$52.00
$55.00
$150.00
$15.00
$15.00

$150.00
$440.00

$40.00
$15.00

$72.00
$10.00
$20.00=530.00
$20.00

$20.00
$19.50

Fee-With a Community = SERVICE

Services Card
$19.50
$19.50
$20.00
$10.00

$42.00

$95.00
$15.00
$15.00

$19.50
$15.00

$59.50

$10.00

$19.50

B12 injection

BP Check
Cortisone Injection
Depo Provera

Drivers Professional
Dry Ice (Cryotherapy)

High User Health Card
Immigration Papers
Insurance Medical
Mini Ace Memory Test

Minor Surgery 30 mins
Nitrogen (includes
nurse fee)

Nurse ACC Co Payment
Nurse phone advice

Off Work Certificate
Reported
Pre-Op Medication list

Skin Check Full 30mins
Vaccination Charge
Weigh/Nurse appt
Speculum

Fee-Full
$19.50

$19.50
$45.00
$19.50

$110.00
$20.00=532.00

$36.00
$180.00
$175.00
$60.00

$290.00
$55.00-$65.00

$30.00
$19.50

$40.00
$20.00
$145.00
$30.00

$10.00
$10.00

Fee-With a Community
Services Card.

$19.50

$19.50

$19.50

$19.50

$44.50-$54.50

$19.50
$19.50

$19.50

$75.00

$10.00
$10.00



