SERVICE	Fee -Full	Fee-With a Community Services Card	SERVICE	Fee-Full	Fee-With a Community Services Card.
15mins \$56.00	\$19.50				
BP Machine Hire	\$20.00	\$20.00	BP Check	\$19.50	\$19.50
Blood Test	\$10.00	\$10.00	Cortisone Injection	\$45.00	
Cervical Screening Non funded. Self Swab	\$40.00		Depo Provera	\$19.50	\$19.50
<b>Drivers Licence Medical</b>	\$78.00	\$42.00	Drivers Professional	\$110.00	
Divers Medical	\$110.00		Dry Ice (Cryotherapy)	\$20.00=\$32.00	
Ear Syringe	\$52.00				
ECG	\$55.00		High User Health Card	\$36.00	\$19.50
Home visit	\$150.00	\$95.00	Immigration Papers	\$180.00	
Injection Fee	\$15.00	\$15.00	Insurance Medical	\$175.00	
Manage My Health	\$15.00	\$15.00	Mini Ace Memory Test	\$60.00	
Advice Fee					
Minor Surgery 15mins	\$150.00		Minor Surgery 30 mins	\$290.00	
Minor Surgery 45mins	\$440.00		Nitrogen (includes nurse fee)	\$55.00-\$65.00	\$44.50-\$54.50
Nurse Consultation	\$40.00	\$19.50	Nurse ACC Co Payment	\$30.00	\$19.50
Nurse ACC Follow Up	\$15.00	\$15.00	Nurse phone advice	\$19.50	\$19.50
co payment					
Nurse Home Visit	\$72.00	\$59.50	Off Work Certificate Reported	\$40.00	\$19.50
Off Work Certificate	\$10.00	\$10.00	Pre-Op Medication list	\$20.00	
under 18yrs					
Referrals	\$20.00=\$30.00		Skin Check Full 30mins	\$145.00	\$75.00
Travel Medication List	\$20.00		Vaccination Charge	\$30.00	
Warfarin monitoring	\$20.00		Weigh/Nurse appt	\$10.00	\$10.00
WINZ Med Cert	\$19.50	\$19.50	Speculum	\$10.00	\$10.00